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I, Linda Saunders, hereby submit the following itemized statement
of the amounts paid to the members of Council for the period
January 1, 2021 to December 31, 20201 in accordance with Section
284(1) of The Municipal Act, S.0.2001.

These payments were made pursuant to the Municipality of
Magnetawan's Bylaw 2021-67 which sets out remuneration paid to
Council Members, and mileage paid to Council Members as approved
by the Municipality of Magnetawan's Resolution 2014-12.

Remuneration
$12,285.44
17,256.08
11,950.44
12,025.44
12,025.44

$65,542.84

Expenses
$ 0.00

308.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tim Brunton
Sam Dunnett
John Hetherington
Bradley Kneller
Wayne Smith

$ 308.00

Dated: January 27, 2022

Linda Saunders, Treasurer
Municipality of Magnetawan
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