

Corporation of the
Municipality
of
Magnetawan

Tel: (705) 387-3947
Fax: (705) 387-4875
www.magnetawan.com

P.O. Box 70, Magnetawan, Ontario P0A 1P0

I, Linda Saunders, hereby submit the following itemized statement of the amounts paid to the members of Council for the period January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021 in accordance with Section 284(1) of The Municipal Act, S.O.2001.

These payments were made pursuant to the Municipality of Magnetawan's Bylaw 2021-67 which sets out remuneration paid to Council Members, and mileage paid to Council Members as approved by the Municipality of Magnetawan's Resolution 2014-12.

	Remuneration	Expenses
Tim Brunton	\$12,285.44	\$ 0.00
Sam Dunnett	17,256.08	308.00
John Hetherington	11,950.44	0.00
Bradley Kneller	12,025.44	0.00
Wayne Smith	12,025.44	0.00
	<u>\$65,542.84</u>	<u>\$ 308.00</u>

Dated: January 27, 2022



Linda Saunders, Treasurer
Municipality of Magnetawan



*Knowing our heritage
we will build our future*